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Department of Finance and Economic Law, Asia University, The Frist Semester of 113 Academic Year　　 Office Hour Schedule

	
	Mon.
	Tue.
	Wed.
	Thu.
	Fri.
	Notes

	08:10
｜
09:00
	Lesson Preparation Time
	Lesson Preparation Time
	Lesson Preparation Time
	Lesson Preparation Time
	Lesson Preparation Time
	

	Location
	8013
	8013
	8013
	8013
	8013
	

	09:10
｜
 10:00
	Office Hours
	Office Hours
	Office Hours
	Office Hours
	General Principles of Administrative law（1）
	

	Location
	8013
	8013
	8013
	8013
	L008
	

	10:10
｜
 11:00
	Institutional Meeting Time
	Office Hours
	Meeting Time
	Legal Practice on Long-Term Care
	General Principles of Administrative law（1）
	

	Location
	A502
	8013
	M402
	M518
	L008
	

	11:10
｜
 12:00
	Institutional Meeting Time
	Office Hours
	Meeting Time
	Legal Practice on Long-Term Care
	General Principles of Administrative law（1）
	

	Location
	A502
	8013
	M402
	M518
	L008
	

	Break time

	13:10
｜
 14:00
	Department Meeting Time
	Constitutional Law (1) 
	Paper Discussion Time
	Administrative Grievance Law and Litigation Law
	Office Hours
	

	Location
	M614
	M314
	Library
	M314
	8013
	

	14:10
｜
 15:00
	Department Meeting Time
	Constitutional Law (1) 
	Paper Discussion Time
	Administrative Grievance Law and Litigation Law
	Office Hours
	

	Location
	M614
	M314
	Library
	M314
	8013
	

	15:10
｜
 16:00
	Lesson Preparation Time
	Office Hours
	Students Guidance and Advising Hours
	Labour Law and Social Security Law
	Seminar of Legal Study
	

	Location
	8013
	8013
	S002
	M518
	M518
	

	16:10
｜
 17:00
	Lesson Preparation Time
	Office Hours
	Students Guidance and Advising Hours
	Labour Law and Social Security Law
	Seminar of Legal Study
	

	Location
	8013
	8013
	M517
	M518
	M518
	

	17:10
｜
18:00
	Lesson Preparation Time
	Office Hours
	Lesson Preparation Time
	Lesson Preparation Time
	Seminar of Legal Study
	

	Location
	8013
	8013
	8013
	8013
	M518
	

	18:00
｜
20:00
	Licensing Preparation Class
	
	
	
	
	

	Location
	M517
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